Product certificate
K13936/03
Issued 2020-09-15
Replaces K13936/02
Page 1 of 6
Metal fittings for plastics piping systems
STATEMENT BY KIWA
With this product certificate, issued in accordance with the Kiwa Regulations for Certification, Kiwa

11P-161414 T-branch and line reduced 16x14x14
11P-181616 T-branch and line reduced 18x16x16
11P-201616 T-branch and line reduced 20x16x16
11P-201818 T-branch and line reduced 20x18x18
11P-202016 T-branch and line reduced 20x20x16
11P-261620 T-branch and line reduced 26x16x20
11P-262020 T-branch and line reduced 26x20x20
11P-262616 T-branch and line reduced 26x26x16
11P-262620 T-branch and line reduced 26x26x20
11P-322026 T-branch and line reduced 32x20x26
11P-322626 T-branch and line reduced 32x26x26
12P-161816 T-enlarged branch 16x18x16
12P-162016 T-enlarged branch 16x20x16
12P-202620 T-enlarged branch 20x26x20
12P-263226 T-enlarged branch 26x32x26
13P-160416 T-with female branch 16x1/2"x16
13P-200420 T-with female branch 20x1/2"x20
13P-200520 T-with female branch 20x3/4"x20
13P-260420 T-with female branch 26x1/2"x20
13P-260426 T-with female branch 26x1/2"x26
13P-260526 T-with female branch 26x3/4"x26
13P-320532 T-with female branch 32x3/4"x32
13P-320632 T-with female branch 32x1"x32
13P-320732 T-with female branch 32x5/4"x32
14P-160416 T-with male branch 16x1/2"x16
14P-180418 T-with male branch 18x1/2"x18
14P-200420 T-with male branch 20x1/2"x20
14P-200520 T-with male branch 20x3/4"x20
14P-260426 T-with male branch 26x1/2"x26
14P-260526 T-with male branch 26x3/4"x26
14P-260626 T-with male branch 26x1"x26
14P-320532 T-with male branch 32x3/4"x32
14P-320632 T-with male branch 32x1"x32
15P-1414 Straight coupling 14x14
15P-1616 Straight coupling 16x16
15P-1818 Straight coupling 18x18
15P-2020 Straight coupling 20x20
15P-2626 Straight coupling 26x26
15P-3232 Straight coupling 32x32
16P-1614 Reducing coupling 16x14
16P-1816 Reducing coupling 18x16
16P-2014 Reducing coupling 20x14
16P-2016 Reducing coupling 20x16
16P-2018 Reducing coupling 20x18
16P-2616 Reducing coupling 26x16
16P-2618 Reducing coupling 26x18
16P-2620 Reducing coupling 26x20
16P-3216 Reducing coupling 32x16
16P-3220 Reducing coupling 32x20
16P-3226 Reducing coupling 32x26
17P-1403 Straight male adapter 14x3/8"
17P-1404 Straight male adapter 14x1/2"
17P-1603 Straight male adapter 16x3/8"
17P-1604 Straight male adapter 16x1/2"
17P-1804 Straight male adapter 18x1/2"
17P-1805 Straight male adapter 18x3/4"
17P-2004 Straight male adapter 20x1/2"
17P-2005 Straight male adapter 20x3/4"
17P-2605 Straight male adapter 26x3/4"
17P-2606 Straight male adapter 26x1"
17P-3206 Straight male adapter 32x1"
17P-3207 Straight male adapter 32x5/4"
18P-1404 Straight female adapter 14x1/2"
18P-1604 Straight female adapter 16x1/2"
18P-1804 Straight female adapter 18x1/2"
18P-1805 Straight female adapter 18x3/4"
18P-2004 Straight female adapter 20x1/2"
18P-2005 Straight female adapter 20x3/4"
18P-2605 Straight female adapter 26x3/4"
18P-2606 Straight female adapter 26x1"
18P-3206 Straight female adapter 32x1"
18P-3207 Straight female adapter 32x5/4"
1P-1414 Elbow 90° 14x14
1P-1616 Elbow 90° 16x16
1P-1818 Elbow 90° 18x18
1P-2020 Elbow 90° 20x20
1P-2626 Elbow 90° 26x26
1P-3232 Elbow 90° 32x32
26P-14Z04 Press fitting swivel adapter 14x1/2"
26P-1604 Press fitting self-filling 16x1/2"
26P-1605 Press fitting self-filling 16x3/4"
26P-16Z03 Press fitting swivel adapter 16x3/8"
26P-16Z04 Press fitting swivel adapter 16x1/2"
26P-16Z05 Press fitting swivel adapter 16x3/4"
26P-1805 Press fitting self-filling 18x3/4"
26P-18Z05 Press fitting swivel adapter 18x3/4"
26P-2004 Press fitting self-filling 20x1/2"
26P-2005 Press fitting self-filling 20x3/4"
26P-20Z04 Press fitting swivel adapter 20x1/2"
26P-20Z05 Press fitting swivel adapter 20x3/4"
26P-2605 Press fitting self-filling 26x3/4"
26P-2606 Press fitting self-filling 26x1"
26P-26Z06 Press fitting swivel adapter 26x1"
Product certificate K13936/03
page 3 of 6
Metal fittings
26P-3206 Press fitting self-filling 32x1"
26P-32Z06 Press fitting swivel adapter 32x1"
26P-32Z07 Press fitting swivel adapter 32x5/4"
27P-2626 45° bend 26x26
27P-3232 45° bend 32x32
28P-14041604
Double backplate elbow

extended model
16x1/2" (78
mm)
4P-1804 Backplate elbow female,
extended model
18x1/2" (78
mm)
4P-2004 Backplate elbow female,
extended model
20x1/2" (78
mm)
52P16 Easy mounting/repair fitting 16x16
52P20 Easy mounting/repair fitting 20x20
52P26 Easy mounting/repair fitting 26x26
52P32 Easy mounting/repair fitting 32x32
5P-1404 Bent 90° male adapter 14x1/2"
5P-1603 Bent 90° male adapter 16x3/8"
5P-1604 Bent 90° male adapter 16x1/2"
5P-1804 Bent 90° male adapter 18x1/2"
5P-2004 Bent 90° male adapter 20x1/2"
5P-2005 Bent 90° male adapter 20x3/4"
5P-2605 Bent 90° male adapter 26x3/4"
5P-3206 Bent 90° male adapter 32x1"
6P-1404 Bent 90° female adapter 14x1/2"
6P-1604 Bent 90° female adapter 16x1/2"
6P-1804 Bent 90° female adapter 18x1/2"
6P-2004 Bent 90° female adapter 20x1/2"
6P-2005 Bent 90° female adapter 20x3/4"
6P-2605 Bent 90° female adapter 26x3/4"
6P-3206 Bent 90° female adapter 32x1"
7P-1605 Backplate elbow male
16x3/4" (78
mm)
7P-1605K Backplate elbow male